



Product Data Sheet

Specification: CON_20205661

Description: CON KNORR HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 6x1L

Date: 30-Jul-2020

Revision: 4

Date Created: 30-Jul-2020

General Information

Description

Label and customer information for Knorr Hollandaise Sauce 1 Litre Combibloc.

This specification is valid for products with a Best Before Date of March 2021 or later.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The product information provided is for the latest product on the market. However, to ensure you have the correct information, related to the product you are currently using, **ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRODUCT LABEL.**

Product Name

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
Australia	Knorr	Hollandaise Sauce
New Zealand	Knorr	Hollandaise Sauce

Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
Australia	Knorr Hollandaise Sauce, 1 Litre	
New Zealand	Knorr Hollandaise Sauce, 1 Litre	

Symbols/Logos

Trusted by European Chefs since 1986

General Function and Purpose

Knorr Hollandaise Sauce is a ready to use sauce for a variety of dishes.

Additional Customer Info

Unilever Product Code: 20205661

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

Ingredients: Vegetable oils (palm, canola), water, pasteurised cage free **egg** yolk (5%), skim **milk** powder, salt, sugar, acidity regulator (lactic acid), stabilisers (xanthan gum, guar gum, locust bean gum), flavours (contain **milk**), dextrose.

Contains egg and milk.

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Property	Value	UOM	Comment
Portions/Doses/Uses	40	No.	per pack; 240 per shipper.
Volume	1	L	'e' mark
Volume per serving/portion	25	ml	
Date Marking		Text	BEST BEFORE: DD/MM/YYYY (Date); HH:MM:SS (Time). Followed by factory code.

Shelf Life

Property	Conditions	Value	UOM	Comment
Shelf Life Total	After Opening	5	day(s)	Keep refrigerated. DO NOT FREEZE.
Shelf Life Total	Ambient / Unopened	12	month(s)	Store in a cool, dry place.



Product Data Sheet

Specification: CON_20205661

Description: CON KNORR HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 6x1L

Date: 30-Jul-2020

Revision: 4

Date Created: 30-Jul-2020

Product Origin

Property	Of Manufacture	Of Packing	Comment
Country	Poland		Made in Poland

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Property	Yes	No	Concentration	UOM	Component of RM	Contamination.	Comment
Cereals cont. Gluten + prods		✓		mg/kg			
Crustaceans and products		✓		mg/kg			
Molluscs and products		✓		mg/kg			
Egg/Egg products	✓			mg/kg	✓		Component: egg yolk
Fish / Fish products		✓		mg/kg			
Peanuts/Peanut products		✓		mg/kg			
Soybeans/Soybean prods.		✓		mg/kg			
Milk / Dairy products	✓			mg/kg	✓		Component: skim milk powder and flavours
Nuts/Nuts products		✓		mg/kg			
Sesame Seeds and prods.		✓		mg/kg			
Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg)		✓		mg/kg			
Lupin and products		✓		mg/kg			
Yeast		✓		mg/kg			
Glutamate	✓			mg/kg	✓		Naturally occurring glutamates. No Added MSG

Dietary - Guaranteed

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Hal-al		✓	
Kosher		✓	
Vegan		✓	Contains egg yolk and milk ingredients
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	✓		

On Pack Claims

Property	Description	Note
Claim 1	TRUSTED BY EUROPEAN CHEFS SINCE 1986	
Claim 2	100% CAGE FREE EGGS	
Claim 3	Baine-Marie Suitable (for up to 4 hours, stirring occasionally)	
Claim 4	Made with pasteurised cage free egg yolk	

Instructions

Instructions for Use

Knorr Hollandaise Sauce - a delicious and versatile sauce to complement eggs, meat, poultry, fish & vegetable dishes. Suitable for heating on the stove, microwave or bain-marie.

IDEAL FOR:

- Eggs Benedict: Serve warmed with grilled English muffins, poached eggs and smoked salmon. Garnish with dill.
- Pour over: Heat in a pan and pour over char-grilled or pan-fried beef, chicken or fish.
- Sauce for: Wraps, sandwiches, burgers and also as a dipping sauce.



Product Data Sheet

Specification: CON_20205661**Description:** CON KNORR HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 6x1L**Date:** 30-Jul-2020**Revision:** 4**Date Created:** 30-Jul-2020

Storage Instructions

Store unopened pack in a cool, dry place.
Shake well before opening.
Refrigerate after opening for up to 5 days.
Not suitable for freezing.

IMPORTANT NOTE: THIS PRODUCT IS NOT FREEZE THAW STABLE. ***DO NOT FREEZE***

IF FROZEN, THE PRODUCT WILL SEPARATE (SPLIT) ONCE DEFROSTED.

Safety Instructions

Refrigerate after opening for up to 5 days.

Disposal Instructions

Non-recyclable packaging.

On Pack Nutrition Information [AsSold]

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Property	Value
CON	CON_20205661 [4] CON KNORR HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 6x1L
CUC	8683509_30 [13] CUC WSc-Asep Hollandaise 02
REF	
Serving Size	25mL

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energy	kJ	kJ		1920	480
Energy	kcal	kcal		458	115
Protein	-	g		1.5	0.4
Carbohydrate	-	g		2.0	0.5
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	g		1.7	0.4
Fat	-	g		50.0	12.5
Fat of which	SAFA	g		16.9	4.2
Trans		g		0.2	< 0.1
Fibre	Dietary	g		0.2	< 0.1
Sodium	mg	mg		320	80

Nutrients	Attribute	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energy	kJ	8700	6	RDI
Protein	-	50	1	RDI
Carbohydrate	-	310	0.2	RDI
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	90	0.4	RDI
Fat	-	70	18	RDI
Fat of which	SAFA	24	18	RDI
Fibre	Dietary	30	0.3	RDI
Sodium	mg	2300	4	RDI



Product Data Sheet

Specification: CON_20205661

Description: CON KNORR HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 6x1L

Date: 30-Jul-2020

Revision: 4

Date Created: 30-Jul-2020

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

Unilever Food Solutions

www.ufs.com

A division of Unilever Australasia

219 North Rocks Road

North Rocks, NSW, 2151 Australia

103 Carlton Gore Road, Newmarket

Auckland, 1023 New Zealand

For questions or comments call our Careline free on : -

1800 888 695 (AUS) 0800 449 221 (NZ)